Valganciclovir Tablet

Product Information:

Pharmaceutical form: Tablet

Category : Anti Cancer

Pack: 1x10/Tabs

Brand name : Valganciclovir Tablet Content : Valganciclovir (450mg)

Therapeutic Use: Cytomegalovirus Infection



Product Description:

What is Valganciclovir Tablet?

Valganciclovir Tablet is an anti-viral medication. It is used to treat retinitis (infection of the retina) caused by the cytomegalovirus (CMV) in elderly patients with acquired immune deficiency (AIDS). It's also used to keep patients from contracting CMV after receiving an organ transplant from a CMV-infected patient. CMV infection can cause catastrophic diseases throughout the body, including CMV retinitis, which can result in blindness. Valganciclovir acts by inhibiting the CMV virus's development. It aids in the prevention of infection spreading to other parts of the body.

How to Use Valganciclovir

- Get this medicine by mouth, usually once or twice a day with food, or as prescribed by your doctor. Completely swallow the tablets. The tablets should not be crushed or broken.
- After using Valganciclovir tablet, thoroughly wash your hands. Avoid skin, mucous membranes, and eye contact with broken or crushed tablets, as well as breathing in dust from the pills.

When the amount of substance in your body is kept steady, this treatment works best. As a result, take this medication at regular intervals. Use it at the same time every day to help you remember.

What To Avoid While Using Valganciclovir

- Avoid being in close proximity to persons who are unwell or infected. If you notice any signs of infection, contact your doctor right once.
- Avoid engaging in activities that put you in danger of bleeding or injury.
- Avoid driving or engaging in dangerous activities until you have a better understanding of how the valganciclovir tablet will impact you.
- Do not share razors, toothbrushes, medicines or medical devices such as needles.

Valganciclovir Tablet - Side Effects

- Diarrhoea, stomach trouble, dizziness, tiredness, unsteadiness, or shaking (tremors) are all possible side effects.
- Keep in mind that your doctor prescribed Valganciclovir tablet because he or she determined that the advantage to you outweighs the risk of adverse effects. The majority of people who take this medicine do not have any substantial adverse effects.
- If you have any of the following unlikely but significant side effects: mood disorders (confusion), Dizziness, rashes, symptoms of kidney issues, or seizures, contact your doctor straight away.
- Consult the doctor if you have any other side effects not listed above.



GET IN TOUCH HEALTHIZA LIFESCIENCE PVT LTD

EMAIL: info@healthizalife.com | sales@healthizalife.com

PHONE: +91- 93289 40307

ADDRESS: A-907, Signature II, Sarkhej 382210 Ahmedabad, India.

WEBSITE: www.healthizalife.com